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30"
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15'

12'

12'

12'

20'

10'-8"

12'-6"

15'

1'-1½" 5¾" 1'-1¾"

1'-7¼"1'-4"

1'-75/8"1'-71/8"

1'-11¼"

2'-1½"

2'-5¾"

2'-93/8"1'-1¼"2'-8½"

1'-2½"119/16"

1'-11"

3'-9"1'-6¼"

1'-9½"

2'-0"

2'-3"

1'-8"

3'-35/8"

713/16"

9½"

11¾"

8 5/8"

8¾"

9"

9"

5"

9¼"

10½"

91/8"

107/8"

1'-2½"

1'-25/8"

1'-21/8"

1'-215/16"

1'-8¼"

* DIMENSION IS OF MAX. STANDARD COLUMN HEIGHT.
(LONGER LENGTHS WILL REQUIRE MODIFICATION)

C
O

L.
 D

IA
.

H
E

IG
H

T
*

B
A

S
E

 W
D

T
H

.

B
A

S
E

 H
G

T
.

C
A

P
 W

D
T

H
.

C
A

P
 H

G
T

.

STRAIGHT SHAFT TUSCAN COLUMNS

PLAN OF COLUMN
HALVES

LAP JOINT ON BASE AND 
COLUMN TO BE INSERTED INTO 
OPPOSITE HALF BASE AND 
COLUMN

BASE IS SEPARATE FROM 
COLUMN SHAFT

COLUMNS TO BE SHIPPED 
IN HALVES

1'-1½"2'-4"115/8"2'-25/8"10'20"EC-110M

37/16"83/8"3½"8"9'-10"6"EC-110N
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